For individual component orders and/or more information, contact MESA LABS
HYDRA/pHoenix System
Ordering Guide
Mesa Laboratories, Inc., 12100 W. 6th Ave.,  Lakewood, CO 80228, USA
ORDER HOURS: 7:00 AM - 4:30 PM, Mountain Time
PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30 days with approved credit.  Mastercard, Visa, and AMEX orders are accepted.
SHIPPING: Shipping is prepaid and added to the invoice with a nominal handling charge.
Product specifications and pricing are subject to change without notice.
       To order, call 1-800-992-6372
QUALITY   FLEXIBILITY   INNOVATION
Fax:  1-303-987-8989
Phone: 1-303-987-8000
www.mesalabs.com     e-mail: medsales@mesalabs.com
For additional solutions, please visit our website at www.mesalabs.com.
2 ea. pHoenix Meter
1 ea. HYDRA Water Quality Instrument
1 ea. TRI-STATION (4-bottle unit)*
TRI-STATION Base Assembly*
Refillable Bleach and RO Water Bottles, 1 qt.
Label Pack
14.0 mS/7865 ppm Conductivitiy/TDS Calibrator Solution, 1 qt.
7.00 pH Buffer Solution, 1 qt.
Male-Male Luer Adapter
Cell Cleaning Syringe Calibration Labels
Female Hansen-Female Luer Adapter
Laminated Reference Wall Chart
Instrument Holder Rack
Solutions
1 mS/490 ppm Conductivity/TDS Calibrator Solution, 16 oz.
100 mS Conductivity Calibrator Solution, 16 oz.
150 µS/85.2 ppm Conductivity/TDS Calibrator Solution, 16 oz.
4.00 pH Buffer Solution, 16 oz.
10.00 pH Buffer Solution, 16 oz.
NEO-CARE Cell Cleaning Solution, 16 oz.
Accessories and Replacement Parts
User and Calibration Guides
Hemodialysis Machine Sample Port Adapters
Detachable Sample Collection Cup
6" Sampling Tube
Replacement Control Syringe
The pHoenix Meter offers
instant digital measurement
of pH, conductivity and tem-
perature.  The pHoenix Meter’s
multiple ranges are perfect for
testing of final dialysate plus
bicarbonate and acid solutions.
Many customers have wanted to take advantage of the combined power of these remarkable prod-
ucts.  Due to popular demand, we have created the pHoenix/HYDRA System.  Both Instruments
feature Mesa’s unique handlheld design, large digital displays, pushbutton calibration, a hold feature
for easy charting, 510(k) acceptance for use in medical applications and much more.
The HYDRA Water Quality In-
strument provides fast, easy
measurement of pH, conductivity,
resistivity, total dissolved solids
and temperature.  The HYDRA’s
multiple ranges allow for testing
of both water and final dialysate.
pHoenix/HYDRA System	 P/N 10.0001
*Also available with the “Super Station” which holds an additional
5 (pint) solution bottles.